
Amigos, the Richmond Latino Center Howard Lamson 3320 Dorothy Lane Richmond IN 47374 howard.lamson@gmail.com

Avon Community Tennis Association Robert Mize 8069 Eskerban Drive Avon IN 46123 rmie1@sbcglobal.net

Bartholomew County Community Tennis Assoc. John Veit 4000 Goeller Blvd Columbus IN 47201 johnveit@tlaclub.com

Bloomington Junior Tennis Association Chris Chopra 1833 North Free Lane Bloomington IN 47408 cchopra@indiana.edu

Butler University Men's & Women's Tennis Tayo Bailey 555W 52nd street Indianapolis IN 46208 tkbailey@butler.edu

Christamore House Galen Daniels 502 N Tremont St Indianapolis IN 46222 galen.daniels@christamorehouse.org

Entouraj For Kids Carrie Richie 1310 E. 96 th Street Indianapolis IN 46240 carrieritchie85@gmail.com

Evansville Community Tennis Association John P Wolk 5428 Davis Lant Dr Evansville IN 47715 john.wolk@raymondjames.com

Hamilton County Community Tennis Association Helen Peterson 225 East Carmel Drive Carmel IN 46032 hmoserpetersen@cmcast.net

Indianapolis Community Tennis Assoc. Julie Fritz 4717 Boulevard Place Indianapolis IN 46208 jlfritz58@sbcglobal.net

Indianapolis Junior Development Sarah S Lugar 7473 Lionshead Drive Indianapolis IN 46260 sarah221@comcast.net

Indy Tennis Dan Fox P.O. Box 441708 Indianapolis IN 46204 indy.tennis@yahoo.com
Jasper Tennis Patrons Organization Scott E Yarbough 1164 N Sapphire Dr Jasper IN 47546 syarbou@gjcs.K12.in.us
Jefferson Country IN Tennis Association Ken J Ward 2514 Oak Ridge Lane Madison IN 47250 ken.ward@grote.com
Jefferson Tennis Association Mark Reilly 1502 Fox Run Trail Jeffersonville IN 47130 loril814@aol.com
Lawrence Township Tennis Association John P Kolner 11715 Fox Road, Suite 400-119 Indianapolis IN 46236 john.kolner@lawrencetennis.org
National Junior Tennis League of Indianapolis Alli N Stitle 911 E 86th Street, Suite 31 Indianapolis IN 46240 ali@indynjtl.org
Northwest YMCA of Muncie Juston Overmyer 3500 N Chadam Ln Muncie IN 47304 jovermyer@muncieymca.org
Oak Meadow Community Tennis Assoc. Karen L Blankenberg 11505 Browning Road Evansville IN 47725 manager@oakmeadowcc.com
Plainfield Community Tennis Assoc. Brian Reagan 6788 Hall Rd Plainfield IN 46168 breagan@butler.edu
Save Downtown Tennis, Inc Katherine A Risacher 8080 Lantern Rd Indianapolis IN 46256 karisa210@gmail.com
Shelby County Community Tennis Association Stan Wilkinson 2488 Turf Way Shelbyville IN 46176 swilkinson1@comcast.net
Sports Diversity and Development Fund Dean Hall 1507 Florence St Evansville IN 47710 deanhall10's@gmail.com
Tri State Area Tennis Association Craig Bottorff 555 tennis Lane Evansville IN 47715 clbottorff@aol.com
Washington Area Tennis Assoc. Ed Miller 531 W250 S Washington St Indianapolis IN 47501 enmiller3b@gmail.com
West Central Indiana Community Tennis Assoc. Scott Riggle 121 Ridgeland Road, Suite B Greencastle IN 46135 sriggle@depaw.edu
Westside Community Tennis Assoc. Tamara Callahan 8210 Ontario Lane Indianapolis IN 46268 westsidecommunitytennis@gmail.com
Southern Indiana Tennis Center Jennifer Morlen 6113 Appleleaf Lane Sellersburg IN 47172 jlmorlen@gmail.com
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